
Term Dates 2026-27 

1  |     Integrity   Empathy      Mutual Respect    

Term 1, 2026 

Monday 24th August – Friday 11th December 

Event Details 

Staff Training Days Monday 17th – Friday 21st August 

Lower Sixth Boarders return Saturday 22nd August 

All other Boarders return Sunday 23rd August 

Lessons begin Monday 24th August 

Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday Tuesday 25th August 

National Day Monday 31st August 

Malaysia Day Wednesday 16th September 

Compulsory Saturday (Secondary) Saturday 3rd October 

School closed for short holidays Saturday 10th – Saturday 17th October (Boarders return Sunday 18th October) 

Deepavali Sunday 8th November 

Deepavali: Replacement Public Holiday Monday 9th November 

Compulsory Saturday (Secondary) Saturday 28th November 

End of term 12:30 (Secondary); 14.30 (Primary) Friday 11th December 

Term 2, 2027 

Thursday 7th January – Friday 9th April 

Event Details 

Staff Training Day Tuesday 5th January 

Boarders return Wednesday 6th January 

Lessons begin Thursday 7th January 

YDPB NSDK’s Birthday Thursday 14th January 

Thaipusam Friday 22nd January 

Compulsory Saturday (Secondary) Saturday 30th January  

School closed for short holidays Friday 5th – Monday 8th February 

CNY public holiday: Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th February 

School closed for short holidays Saturday 6th – Saturday 13th March (Boarders return Sunday 14th March) 

Hari Raya: Wednesday 10th & Thursday 11th March 

End of term 14:30 (Primary); 16.10 (Secondary) Friday 9th April 

Term 3, 2027 

Monday 19th April-Friday 2nd July 

Event Details 

Boarders return Sunday 18th April 

Lessons begin Monday 19th April 

School closed for short holidays Saturday 15th – Saturday 22nd May (Boarders return Sunday 23rd May) 

King’s Birthday Monday 7th June 

Compulsory Saturday (Secondary) Saturday 12th June  

End of term 12:30 (Secondary); 14.30 (Primary) Friday 2nd July 

Boarding Houses are open  Boarding Houses are closed 
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